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MINI KADET BATON

Vysledkova listina

Por.

Subor

Mesto

Sut’aziace

Porota

Choreo

Technika

Nacinie

Spolu

Zraika -
tech. roz.

Celkova
znamka

FLOWERS

Presov

K. Imrichova, S.Tarasovi¢ova, T. Husarova, V.
Fottova, D. Sabol¢ikova, E. Lipovska, T.
Petrusova

38,40

38,50

37,90

114,80

0,05

114,75

ASANKA

Kysucké N. Mesto

T. Jantova, J. Kocurova, L. Detkova, L.
Mihalcova, S. Podpleska, K. Purasova , K.
Stolarikova

37,35

37,00

36,80

111,15

0,05

111,10

DIRIDONKY

Presov

N. Michal¢inova, B. Majernikova, T. Lopotova,
A. Carnogurska, S. Redajova, S. Goralczykova,
G. Funtalova

37,70

36,95

36,50

111,15

0,15

111,00

LASKONKY

Modra

K.Valéekova, K.Zajickova, S. Heldova, V.
Kubincova, V. Kovacova, M.Murarikova

36,80

36,60

36,50

109,90

0,20

109,70

NICOL

Turzovka

L. Blaskovicsova, P. Kaduchova, V. Kupsova, N.
Michalikova, K. Vircova, E. Machovéakova, L.
Mravcova

35,80

36,00

35,90

107,70

0,00

107,70

LABI

Presov

M. Gajdosova, J. Musilova, D. Strakova, J.
Maslejova, I. Sumilas, S. Vrafiuchova, V.
Andras¢ikova

35,90

35,70

35,60

107,20

0,20

107,00

CHEEKY GIRLS

Krompachy

T. JanoSova, K. Ondasova, V. Ontkova, E.
Ivancova, A. Jenéikova, V. Cechovska

36,00

35,20

35,20

106,40

0,10

106,30

CACANKY

Cadca

A. Kullova, A. Nemcova, E. Turiakova, E.
Grochalova, L. Masnicova, T. Kafunova, K.
Kazarova

34,90

34,90

35,00

104,80

0,25

104,55

BRATISLAVSKE MAZORETKY A&M

Bratislava

S. Simlovi¢ova, V. Michalova, K. Frankova, N.
Sobaiiova, E. Urminova, K. Vojtekova, L.
Mozolova

35,20

34,70

34,50

104,40

0,10

104,30

10.

ELLA

Rakova

S. Olesiianikova, K. Mackyova, S. Ondrasova,
M. Staskovanova, T. Kovalikova

33,60

33,70

33,30

100,60

0,25

100,35

11.

SVITANKY

Svidnik

S. Zozulakova, M. Krjakova, B. Hnatova, T.
DZupinova, T. Badova, G. Krempaska

31,00

31,00

29,30

91,30

0,70

90,60




